
FOOD

Prices in EUR incl. VAT 

14,00

SNACKS
House board
Crispy roast pork and 2 slices of Leberkäse
 with horseradish and mustard 

+ Bread Roll or House Bread                            2,00 
+ Salted Mini Baguette                                        2,50 
+ Organic Gherkin / Sour Cucumber 100g  3,00 
+ Organic Chilli Pepper hot / mild 100g        3,00

Crispy Roast Pork
with cabbage & gravy 

+ Extra Bread dumpling 4,00

Viennese Beef Goulash  
+ Buttered Spätzle  5,00 
+ Bread dumpling 4,00 

Mangalitza Crackling-Dumplings
4 dumplings with cabbage and gravy 

11,00

15,00

33,00
DRY AGED STEAKS
Rump Steak / Rib Eye  
Veal from Lower Austria

Filet 
Veal from Lower Austria

SIDES
Fries/Sautéed Potatoes 
Crispy Potato Bits/Puree 
Grilled vegetables
Potato salad
Green salad/Lamb’s lettuce 
Mixed salad

38,00

5,00
5,50
5,50
4,00
4,00
4,50

SAUCES
Cocktail • Garlic • Chives •
Sriracha Mayo
Herb butter 
Ketchup/Mustard/Mayonnaise 
Cranberry

2,00

3,00
1,50
2,00

300g

200g
Lard & Bread 3,50

BEEF SOUP
Liver Dumpling
Cheesy Bread Dumpling 
Salted Crêpe

STARTERS
Herb salad
with pumpkinseed oil and roasted pumpkinseeds  
(vegan/veggie with pickled seasonal fruits/vegetables)

+ Goat cheese      3,00 
+ Fried chicken  8,00 

Marrow Bone
with fermented red onions and toasted black bread

Austrian Classic “Saure Wurst”
Sausage with vinegar, oil and onions 

Beef Tartar
with confit yolk and fermented red onion, 
served with buttered toast

+ Extra toast 1,50 

FOR KIDS (WITHOUT HERBS)
Beef soup with salted crêpe
Child’s Schnitzel (chicken) & Fries
Käsekrainer                                          & Fries
Spätzle Pasta in gravy
Sacherwürstel (viennese sausage)
with ketchup / mustard / horse raddish or gravy

6,50
6,50
5,50

9,00

4,00

14,00/21,00small/large

6,00

12,00
11,00

9,50

DAILY SPECIAL
Monday - Friday from 12pm to 3pm or until sold out 

Main Course + Soup or Dessert
including seconds!

13,30

12,00/15,00small/large

10,00

(cheese-filled sausage)

8,50



„Original“ Wiener Schnitzel 
Veal 

+ potato salad 4,00 or + parsley potatoes 5,00

Fried Chicken
crispy breast and thigh with

+ potato-lettuce salad and pumpkin oil 4,00 
or 

+ green salad 4,00

Boiled Beef (Tafelspitz) 
with root vegetables, crispy potatoes and apple horseradish 

and chives sauce 

Meatloaf of Veal 
with mashed potatoes, buttered peas, veal jus and crispy onions  

Fried Oyster Mushrooms
with chives sauce 

Cabbage Roll (veggie)
with bell pepper broth and mash

Cabbage Roll (vegan)
with boiled potatoes

Cheesespätzle
with fried onions

+ green salad 4,00 or + mixed salad 4,50

21,00

16,00

25,00

20,00

10,50

14,50

17,50

15,50

VIENNESE CUISINE

DESSERTS
Kaiserschmarrn 
with stewed plums 

Hot Sundae 
Vanilla ice cream with whipped cream and 
warm raspberry sauce 

Chocolate mousse 
with stewed berries

8,00

7,00

7,00/10,00small/large

39,00VIENNESE 3-COURSE MENU 
Beef Tartar
with confit yolk and fermented red onion, 
served with buttered toast

Wiener Schnitzerl with potato salad or
Boiled  Beef

+ Lard & Bread 3,50

Kaiserschmarrn 
with stewed plums

Prices in EUR incl. VAT 

Brined-Pork Schnitzel “Viennese Style”
lightly brined overnight

+ potato salad 4,00 or + fries 5,00 

12,00


